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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 07/31/2023

 
ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 253,829.53
CU - MJ Chequing  Account 72,063.90
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,775.29
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 332,668.72
Accounts Receivable 1,095.62
GST Receivable 2,524.16
Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00

Total Current Assets 337,788.50

TOTAL ASSET 337,788.50

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Deferred Revenue 240.00

Total Current Liabilities 240.00

TOTAL LIABILITY 240.00

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97
Current Surplus (Deficit) 231,156.53

Surplus (Deficit) - End 337,548.50

TOTAL EQUITY 337,548.50

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 337,788.50
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account from 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023

Cheque No.
Cheque
Type Payee Amount

Cheque
Date

Times
Printed

Entered into
system JE# JE Date

3037 Payment Dale, Dana 75.60 07/12/2023 1 Yes J467 07/12/2023
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr

07/10/2023 Conexus Credit Union 1544 J464 75.60 - 75.60 Dr
07/10/2023 Bank deposit 5 J465 - 75.60 - Dr
07/13/2023 Lakeland District: playground safety ... 1547 J488 126.00 - 126.00 Dr
07/13/2023 Limerick Recreation Board: 23-24 me... 1548 J490 30.00 - 156.00 Dr
07/13/2023 Bank deposit 253 J491 - 156.00 - Dr
07/17/2023 Prairie Central District 1549 J505 180.78 - 180.78 Dr
07/17/2023 Bank deposit 254 J506 - 180.78 - Dr
07/17/2023 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1550 J508 145,250.00 - 145,250.00 Dr
07/17/2023 Bank deposit 255 J509 - 145,250.00 - Dr

145,662.38 145,662.38

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 158,175.49 Dr
07/13/2023 Bank deposit 253 J491 156.00 - 158,331.49 Dr
07/17/2023 Bank deposit 254 J506 180.78 - 158,512.27 Dr
07/17/2023 Bank deposit 255 J509 145,250.00 - 303,762.27 Dr
07/17/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J550 - 50,000.00 253,762.27 Dr
07/30/2023 Interest Income 07/31/2023 J551 67.26 - 253,829.53 Dr

145,654.04 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account 44,043.43 Dr
07/12/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J450 - 88.80 43,954.63 Dr
07/12/2023 Conexus Cash J452 - 1.50 43,953.13 Dr
07/12/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J454 - 313.32 43,639.81 Dr
07/12/2023 Conexus Cash J456 - 1.50 43,638.31 Dr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J458 - 304.43 43,333.88 Dr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J460 - 170.37 43,163.51 Dr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J462 - 10.56 43,152.95 Dr
07/10/2023 Bank deposit 5 J465 75.60 - 43,228.55 Dr
07/12/2023 Dale, Dana: re-issuing travel support ... 3037 J467 - 75.60 43,152.95 Dr
07/12/2023 June debit card reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J475 - 60.60 43,092.35 Dr
07/12/2023 June debit reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J482 - 54.34 43,038.01 Dr
07/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J504 - 115.03 42,922.98 Dr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J514 - 10,209.19 32,713.79 Dr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre Cash J516 - 10,209.19 22,504.60 Dr
07/17/2023 July Master Card reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J523 - 302.32 22,202.28 Dr
07/17/2023 July Master Card reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J526 - 138.38 22,063.90 Dr
07/17/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J550 50,000.00 - 72,063.90 Dr

50,075.60 22,055.13

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,939.40 Dr
07/12/2023 June debit card reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J475 60.60 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J528 - 110.00 1,890.00 Dr
07/12/2023 Superstore Cash J530 - 33.74 1,856.26 Dr
07/13/2023 Hwy 6 Gas Bar Cash J532 - 63.46 1,792.80 Dr
07/13/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J534 - 17.51 1,775.29 Dr

60.60 224.71

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 1,945.66 Dr
07/12/2023 June debit reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J482 54.34 - 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr

12000 Accounts Receivable 498.50 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
07/10/2023 Conexus Credit Union 1579 J463 75.60 - 574.10 Dr
07/10/2023 Conexus Credit Union 1544 J464 - 75.60 498.50 Dr
07/13/2023 Lakeland District: playground safety ... 1547 J488 - 126.00 372.50 Dr
07/13/2023 Limerick Recreation Board 1580 J489 30.00 - 402.50 Dr
07/13/2023 Limerick Recreation Board: 23-24 me... 1548 J490 - 30.00 372.50 Dr
07/13/2023 South East District 1581 J492 180.78 - 553.28 Dr
07/13/2023 Rivers West District 1582 J493 180.78 - 734.06 Dr
07/13/2023 Prairie Central District 1583 J494 180.78 - 914.84 Dr
07/13/2023 Parkland Valley District 1584 J495 180.78 - 1,095.62 Dr
07/13/2023 Lakeland District 1585 J496 180.78 - 1,276.40 Dr
07/17/2023 Prairie Central District 1549 J505 - 180.78 1,095.62 Dr
07/17/2023 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1586 J507 145,250.00 - 146,345.62 Dr
07/17/2023 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1550 J508 - 145,250.00 1,095.62 Dr

146,259.50 145,662.38

12500 GST Receivable 2,503.20 Dr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387934 J457 6.86 - 2,510.06 Dr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387935 J459 3.84 - 2,513.90 Dr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387936 J461 0.24 - 2,514.14 Dr
07/25/2023 SaskTel July 25, 2023 J503 2.59 - 2,516.73 Dr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre July 15, 2023 J513 0.53 - 2,517.26 Dr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre July 31, 2023 J515 0.53 - 2,517.79 Dr
07/04/2023 1749kh, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J525 1.82 - 2,519.61 Dr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 3, 2023 J527 2.62 - 2,522.23 Dr
07/13/2023 Hwy 6 Gas Bar CE Alsbry Og... J531 1.51 - 2,523.74 Dr
07/13/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 13, 2023 J533 0.42 - 2,524.16 Dr

20.96 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00 Dr

21000 Accounts Payable 402.12 Cr
07/12/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J450 88.80 - 313.32 Cr
07/12/2023 Conexus EHOS 681 J451 - 1.50 314.82 Cr
07/12/2023 Conexus Cash J452 1.50 - 313.32 Cr
07/12/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J454 313.32 - - Cr
07/12/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 7/1... J455 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
07/12/2023 Conexus Cash J456 1.50 - - Cr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387934 J457 - 304.43 304.43 Cr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J458 304.43 - - Cr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387935 J459 - 170.37 170.37 Cr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J460 170.37 - - Cr
07/07/2023 Success Office Systems 387936 J461 - 10.56 10.56 Cr
07/12/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J462 10.56 - - Cr
07/12/2023 Dale, Dana travel support... J466 - 75.60 75.60 Cr
07/12/2023 Dale, Dana: re-issuing travel support ... 3037 J467 75.60 - - Cr
07/25/2023 SaskTel July 25, 2023 J503 - 115.03 115.03 Cr
07/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J504 115.03 - - Cr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre July 15, 2023 J513 - 10,209.19 10,209.19 Cr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J514 10,209.19 - - Cr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre July 31, 2023 J515 - 10,209.19 10,209.19 Cr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre Cash J516 10,209.19 - - Cr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 3, 2023 J527 - 110.00 110.00 Cr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J528 110.00 - - Cr
07/12/2023 Superstore CE Cnch Og... J529 - 33.74 33.74 Cr
07/12/2023 Superstore Cash J530 33.74 - - Cr
07/13/2023 Hwy 6 Gas Bar CE Alsbry Og... J531 - 63.46 63.46 Cr
07/13/2023 Hwy 6 Gas Bar Cash J532 63.46 - - Cr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
07/13/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 13, 2023 J533 - 17.51 17.51 Cr
07/13/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J534 17.51 - - Cr

21,724.20 21,322.08

22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 302.32 Cr
07/17/2023 July Master Card reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J523 302.32 - - Cr

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 - Cr

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 50.00 Cr
07/04/2023 1749kh, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J525 - 88.38 138.38 Cr
07/17/2023 July Master Card reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J526 138.38 - - Cr

138.38 88.38

24500 Deposits on income - Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 240.00 Cr

35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr

40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 145,250.00 Cr
07/17/2023 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1586 J507 - 145,250.00 290,500.00 Cr

40150 SLTF - Other - Cr

41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr

41060 Summer Students - Cr

41150 Provincial Government Grant - Cr

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr

41170 CIF-Summer Grant - Cr

41180 CIF-Annual - Cr

41190 Provincial Summer Student - Cr

41300 SPRA - Cr

41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr

41320 SPRA - Grants - Cr

41340 SPRA - SOGO - Cr

41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr

41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr

41510 SSI-Grants - Cr

41630 Other Grants - Cr

42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,500.00 Cr
07/13/2023 Limerick Recreation Board 1580 J489 - 30.00 1,530.00 Cr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr

42150 Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr

42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr

42510 Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr

42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr

44200 Other Revenue - Cr

44400 Interest Revenue 175.13 Cr
07/30/2023 Interest Income 07/31/2023 J551 - 67.26 242.39 Cr

44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 845.97 Cr
07/13/2023 South East District 1581 J492 - 180.78 1,026.75 Cr
07/13/2023 Rivers West District 1582 J493 - 180.78 1,207.53 Cr
07/13/2023 Prairie Central District 1583 J494 - 180.78 1,388.31 Cr
07/13/2023 Parkland Valley District 1584 J495 - 180.78 1,569.09 Cr
07/13/2023 Lakeland District 1585 J496 - 180.78 1,749.87 Cr

- 903.90

50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr

50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr

50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr

50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr

50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr

50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr

50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr

50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr

51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr

51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr

51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr

51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr

51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr

51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr

51370 P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr

51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr

51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr

51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr

51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr

51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr

52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr

52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr

52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr

52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr

52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr

52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr

52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr

52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr

52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr

52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr

52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr

52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr

52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr

52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr

53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr

53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr

53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr

53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr

53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr

53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr

53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr

54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr

54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr

54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr



Page 6

South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
54130 Communications - Other - Dr

54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr

54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr

54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr

54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr

54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr

54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr

54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr

54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr

56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr

56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr

56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr

56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr

56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr

56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr

57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr

58050 Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr

58100 Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr

58150 Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr

58200 Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr

58250 Staffing - Professional Development - Dr

58300 Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr

58350 Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr

58360 Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr

59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr

59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr

59150 Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr

59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

59250 Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr

59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr

59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr

59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr

59450 Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr

59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr

59550 Off Op - Other - Dr

61010 Meetings - Dr

61020 Mission Staff - Dr

61030 Pep Rally - Dr

61040 Registration Fees - Dr

61050 Promotion - Dr

61060 Mission Desk - Dr

62010 Staff Attendance - Dr

63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr

63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr

63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr

63040 Advocacy General - Dr

64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr

64020 ASTP After School Time Period - Dr

65010 Kid Sport - Dr

65020 Creative Kids - Dr

65030 Jump Start - Dr

65040 Culture Days - Dr

65050 ArtsVest - Dr

65060 Global Other - Dr

71010 Coaching - Dr

71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr

71012 Coaching NCCP-B - Dr



Page 8

South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
71013 Coaching MED - Dr

71014 Coaching SMCS - Dr

71015 Coaching CAAWS - Dr

71016 Coaching Other - Dr

71020 Play Leader Workshop - Dr

71030 Training Other C/R/S 1,038.15 Dr

72010 Community Identified #1 - Dr

72020 Community Identified #2 - Dr

72030 Community Identified #3 - Dr

72040 Community Identified #4 - Dr

72050 Community Identified #5 - Dr

72060 Community Identified #6 - Dr

73010 Aquatics Roundtable - Dr

73020 Recreation Gathering 3,585.28 Dr
07/10/2023 Conexus Credit Union 1579 J463 - 75.60 3,509.68 Dr
07/12/2023 Dale, Dana travel support... J466 75.60 - 3,585.28 Dr

75.60 75.60

73030 Cultural Gathering - Dr

73040 S/C/R Gatherings - Dr

74010 Summer Play Program - Full - Dr

74020 Summer Play Program - One Day - Dr

75005  Shared 565.89 Dr
07/04/2023 1749kh, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J525 43.28 - 609.17 Dr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 3, 2023 J527 53.69 - 662.86 Dr

96.97 -

75010 Anne - Dr

75020 Elizabeth 1,046.60 Dr

75025 Brennen 48.87 Dr
07/04/2023 1749kh, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J525 43.28 - 92.15 Dr
07/03/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 3, 2023 J527 53.69 - 145.84 Dr
07/12/2023 Superstore CE Cnch Og... J529 33.74 - 179.58 Dr
07/13/2023 Hwy 6 Gas Bar CE Alsbry Og... J531 61.95 - 241.53 Dr
07/13/2023 Moose Jaw Coop July 13, 2023 J533 17.09 - 258.62 Dr

209.75 -

75030 Marian - Dr

75040 Museums Engagement - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

75041 Heritage Heartland - Dr

75042 Prairie Trails - Dr

75043 South Central - Dr

75044 West Central - Dr

78010 Community Professional Development - Dr

78020 Volunteer Recognition - Dr

81010 Anne - Dr

81020 Shawna - Dr

81030 Marian - Dr

82010 Web Site and Internet - Dr

82020 Info Pack - Dr

82030 Newsletters - Dr

82031 Newsletter - Spring - Dr

82032 Newsletter - Summer - Dr

82033 Newsletter - Fall - Dr

82034 Newsletter - Winter - Dr

82035 Newsletter Special - Dr

82040 Advertising - Dr

82050 Newspaper Subscriptions - Dr

82060 Data Base Development - Dr

82070 District Merchandise - Dr

82080 District Members - Dr

83010 SPRA Conference and AGM - Dr

83020 SaskSport AGM - Dr

83030 SaskCulture Member Sessions and AGM - Dr

84010 Meetings with Stakeholders - Dr

84011 Stakeholders #1 - Dr

84012 Stakeholders #2 120.16 Dr

84013 Stakeholders #3 - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
84014 Stakeholders #4 - Dr

84015 Stakeholders #5 45.00 Dr

84016 Stakeholders #6 - Dr

84017 Stakeholders #7 - Dr

84018 Stakeholders #8 - Dr

84020 Community Survey 279.80 Dr

84030 Grant Endorsements - Dr

84040 Recreation Board Development - Dr

84050 Community Partnerships - Dr

84051 Community Partnerships #1 2,034.39 Dr

84052 Community Partnerships #2 249.84 Dr

84053 Community Partnerships #3 - Dr

84054 Community Partnerships #4 - Dr

84055 Community Partnerships #5 - Dr

84060 Partnerships - Other - Dr

84061 Partnerships Other #1 - Dr

84062 Partnerships Other #2 - Dr

84063 Partnerships Other #3 - Dr

84064 Partnerships Other #4 - Dr

84065 Partnerships Other #5 - Dr

84066 Partnerships Other #6 - Dr

84067 Partnerships Other #7 - Dr

84070 Emerging Opportunties - Dr

84071 Emerging Opportunities #1 - Dr

84072 Emerging Opportunities #2 - Dr

86010 Board Meetings - Dr

86011 Board Meeting #1 - Dr

86012 Board Meeting #2 - Dr

86013 Board Meeting #3 - Dr

86014 Board Meeting #4 - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 07/01/2023 to 07/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

86015 Board Meeting #5 - Dr

86016 Board Meeting #6 - Dr

86017 Board Meeting #7 - Dr

86018 Board Meeting #8 - Dr

86020 Board Travel - Dr

86030 Board Recruitment and Orientation 50.87 Dr

86040 AGM Annual General Meeting 616.42 Dr

86050 Board Liability Insurance - Dr

86060 Memberships - Dr

86061 Memberships - SaskCulture 125.40 Dr

86062 Memberships - Sask Sport 25.00 Dr

86063 Memberships - SPRA - Dr

86064 Membership s- Other - Dr

86070 Volunteer (Board) Recognition 446.10 Dr

87010 Strategic Planning - Dr

87020 Operations Planning - Dr

87030 Self-Assessment - Dr

88010 Permanent Staff and Benefits 59,530.21 Dr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre July 15, 2023 J513 9,825.88 - 69,356.09 Dr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre July 31, 2023 J515 9,825.88 - 79,181.97 Dr

19,651.76 -

88020 Permanent Staff Payroll Charges 257.43 Dr
07/15/2023 Admin Centre July 15, 2023 J513 37.78 - 295.21 Dr
07/31/2023 Admin Centre July 31, 2023 J515 37.78 - 332.99 Dr

75.56 -

